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Lower Sixth Key Dates

	Friday 10 June  
	Lower Sixth Progress Reports available on My School Portal

	Saturday 11 and Sunday 12 June  
	TEFL course in the Limes 9.00am to 5.00pm

	Tuesday 14 June 
	Grangers Club - 6.00pm to 7.00pm

	Thursday 16 June
	Lower Sixth Parents’ Evening - 6.00pm to 8.30pm

	Friday 17 June 
	House Sports Day 

	Saturday 18 to Wednesday 22 June
	Duke of Edinburgh’s Award Gold Expedition

	Tuesday 21 June 
	24/7 Mary's Meals Meeting 12.30pm to 1.00pm

	Thursday 23 and Sunday 26 June 
	Summer Art, Photography and Design Show – 6.00pm to 8.30pm and 
2.00pm to 4.30pm

	Sunday 26 June  
	PTA Summer Fete – 2.00pm to 4.30pm

	Friday 1 July 
	House Activity Day 

	Sunday 3 July 
	Lower Sixth 24/7 Mary’s Meals Walk 

	Monday 4 July 
	Lower Sixth Alton Towers 8.40am to 6.30pm

	Tuesday 5 July 
	Lower Sixth UCAS Day 
Lower Sixth BBQ for parents and students 5.00pm to 6.30pm
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